
Day Date Service Sacristan Help

 

Saturday 8/1/2015 Saturday 5:00 PM Mike Karns Karla Karns

Sunday 8/2/2015 8:00 am Mass Barb Monroe Bill and Jeanette

Sunday 8/2/2015 10:00 am Mass Paul Geiser Beth Handshy

Sunday 8/2/2015 12:00 PM Mass Kathy Hicks Glen Waring

 

Saturday 8/8/2015 Saturday 5:00 PM Pete Bommarito Cindy Bommarito

Sunday 8/9/2015 8:00 am Mass Barb Monroe Megan McLaughlin

Sunday 8/9/2015 10:00 am Mass Paul Geiser Maureen Bateman

Sunday 8/9/2015 12:00 PM Mass Lynette Hazel Mary Ellen Groark

Sunday 8/9/2015 1:15 Baptism Lucy Wood  

 

Saturday 8/15/2015 Saturday 5:00 PM Terry Briggs Vicki Briggs

Sunday 8/16/2015 8:00 am Mass Barb Monroe Bill and Jeanette

Sunday 8/16/2015 10:00 am Mass Paul Geiser Beth Handshy

Sunday 8/16/2015 12:00 PM Mass Kathy Hicks Glen Waring

 

Saturday 8/22/2015 Saturday 5:00 PM Pete Bommarito Cindy Bommarito

Sunday 8/23/2015 8:00 am Mass Barb Monroe Megan McLaughlin

Sunday 8/23/2015 10:00 am Mass Paul Geiser Maureen Bateman

Sunday 8/23/2015 12:00 PM Mass Mary Ann Robinson Mary Ellen Groark

Sunday 8/23/2015 1:15 Baptism Lucy Wood  



Saturday 8/29/2015 Saturday 5:00 PM Dennis Funkhouser Anna Funkhouser

Sunday 8/30/2015 8:00 am Mass Barb Monroe Megan McLaughlin

Sunday 8/30/2015 10:00 am Mass Paul Geiser Maureen Bateman

Sunday 8/30/2015 12:00 PM Mass Kathy Hicks Glen Waring



 

Vicki Sushi Class

 

 

 

Vicki lake; no karns; no 

Funkhousers

Vicki lake

Vicki lake

Vicki lake

Vicki lake

No karns

Vicki Housewarming

Vicki Housewarming

Vicki Housewarming

Vicki lake; no karns; no 

Funkhousers

Vicki lake

Vicki lake

Vicki lake

Vicki lake



No karns


